1
Inline Filter LFR up to 250
l/min, up to 120 bar
1. TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
1.1 FILTER HOUSING
Construction
The filter housings are designed in

Clogging
indicator (VA)
Type code Modification
number
Supplementary details
LFR
LPFR
MDFR
ULP=Glass fibre
UHC=Glass fibre
WR=Wire mesh
20*
45
M=250 bar
with pre-filter 80
150
250
D=25 bar
(only LPFR)
I=120 bar
(only LFR)
(only MDFR)
B=G 1/2
C=G 3/4
D=G1
F=G1 1/2
5
10
20(UHC)
25(ULP)
W=no port for
indicator
B=visual
C=electrical
D=visual /
electrical
1=indic. on right in
flow direction
2=indic. on left in
flow direction
3=no indic.
.x=
the latest
version is
always
supplied
-V=FPM direction
(Viton) -B=special
bypass cracking
pressure
-OM=without magnetic
core